2018 TOYOTA AFL PREMIERSHIP
SEASON GIANTS FIXTURE

10

n

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

2c

23

wy

=TIl 28 = K

= O

- 4 Q¥

@)

g

WESTERN BULLDOGS

COLLINGWOOD

SYDNEY SWANS

FREMANTLE

ST KILDA

BRISBANE LIONS

GEELONG CATS

WEST COAST EAGLES

NORTH MELBOURNE

ESSENDON

ADELAIDE CROWS

GOLD COAST SUNS

BYE

BRISBANE LIONS

HAWTHORN

WEST COAST EAGLES

RICHMOND

PORT ADELAIDE

ST KILDA

CARLTON

ADELAIDE CROWS

SYDNEY SWANS

MELBOURNE

UNSW CANBERRA OVAL

MCG

SCG

UNSW CANBERRA OVAL

ETIHAD STADIUM

SPOTLESS STADIUM

GMHBA STADIUM

SPOTLESS STADIUM

BLUNDSTONE ARENA

SPOTLESS STADIUM

ADELAIDE OVAL

SPOTLESS STADIUM

THE GABBA

SPOTLESS STADIUM

PERTH STADIUM

SPOTLESS STADIUM

ADELAIDE OVAL

SPOTLESS STADIUM

ETIHAD STADIUM

UNSW CANBERRA OVAL

SPOTLESS STADIUM

MCG

SUN 25 MAR T:10PM

SAT 31 MAR 4:35PM

SAT 7 APR 7:25PM

SAT 14 APR 1:45PM

SAT 21 APR 1:45PM

SAT 28 APR 4:35PM

FRI 4 MAY 7:50PM

SAT 12 MAY 1:45PM

SAT 18 MAY 1:45PM

SAT 26 MAY 7:.25PM

SUN 3 JUN 4:10PM

SAT 39 JUN 4:35PM

SAT 23 JUN 4:35PM

SAT 30 JUN 7:256PM

SUN 8 JUL 2:40PM

SAT 14 JUL 7:25PM

SUN 22 JUL 4:10PM

SAT 28 JUL 4:35PM

SUN 5 AUG T10PM

SAT 11 AUG 7:25PM

SAT 18 AUG 4:35PM

TBC



