2018 TOYOTA AFL PREMIERSHIP SEASON GIANTS FIXTURE

1		WESTERN BULLDOGS	UNSW CANBERRA OVAL	SUN 25 MAR 1:10PM
2	Ш	COLLINGWOOD	MCG	SAT 31 MAR 4:35PM
3	The same of the sa	SYDNEY SWANS	SCG	SAT 7 APR 7:25PM
4		FREMANTLE	UNSW CANBERRA OVAL	SAT 14 APR 1:45PM
5		ST KILDA	ETIHAD STADIUM	SAT 21 APR 1:45PM
6		BRISBANE LIONS	SPOTLESS STADIUM	SAT 28 APR 4:35PM
7	=	GEELONG CATS	GMHBA STADIUM	FRI 4 MAY 7:50PM
8		WEST COAST EAGLES	SPOTLESS STADIUM	SAT 12 MAY 1:45PM
9	ш	NORTH MELBOURNE	BLUNDSTONE ARENA	SAT 19 MAY 1:45PM
10		ESSENDON	SPOTLESS STADIUM	SAT 26 MAY 7:25PM
11		ADELAIDE CROWS	ADELAIDE OVAL	SUN 3 JUN 4:10PM
12		GOLD COAST SUNS	SPOTLESS STADIUM	SAT 9 JUN 4:35PM
13		ВУЕ		
14		BRISBANE LIONS	THE GABBA	SAT 23 JUN 4:35PM
15	ш	HAWTHORN	SPOTLESS STADIUM	SAT 30 JUN 7:25PM
16		WEST COAST EAGLES	PERTH STADIUM	SUN 8 JUL 2:40PM
17		RICHMOND	SPOTLESS STADIUM	SAT 14 JUL 7:25PM
18	V	PORT ADELAIDE	ADELAIDE OVAL	SUN 22 JUL 4:10PM
19		ST KILDA	SPOTLESS STADIUM	SAT 28 JUL 4:35PM
20	©	CARLTON	ETIHAD STADIUM	SUN 5 AUG 1:10PM
21		ADELAIDE CROWS	UNSW CANBERRA OVAL	SAT 11 AUG 7:25PM
22	The same of the sa	SYDNEY SWANS	SPOTLESS STADIUM	SAT 18 AUG 4:35PM
23		MELBOURNE	MCG	TBC